NOTICE TO LA CRESCENT TOWNSHIP RESIDENCES

2012 Fee Schedule

New rates for La Crescent Township as of June 1, 2012 Sewer fees updated June 2016

Service	Rate
House	0.2850 per sq. ft Minimum of \$35
Three season room	0.2850 per sq. ft Minimum of \$35
Deck	0.1425 per sq. ft Minimum of \$35
Exterior storage (garage)	0.0750 per sq. ft Minimum of \$35
E-911 Address Cost	\$150
Holding tank	\$250
Sewer – trench - new or repair	\$325
Sewer – mound - new or repair	\$225
Public Hearings	\$400
Recording Documents with County Recorder	\$75
Signs: moving permits plus cost of hearing, legal fees, filing	
fees, etc	\$100
Commercial Property - 1% of value	Maximum of \$1000
Subdivision Plat fee	\$250
Driveway permit and inspection fee –additionally, refundable	
road deposit – already included in new home construction fee	\$35
Minimum charge for any permit issued	\$35

Larry Hafner
La Crescent Township
Zoning Administrator
Box 57